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Anlage
Jahnstr. 88, 70597 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Jahnstr. 88, 70597 Stuttgart
G 0711 762980 m 01727206417 thomas.buerkle@tecwaldau.de

Sportwart/in
Birkle, Thomas
T 0172 7206417 thomas.buerkle@tecwaldau.de

Jugendwart/in

Mdller, Oliver
T 0170 6623396 Dr.oliver.mueller@web.de
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Juniorinnen U151
MF: Emmy Miller
m 0162 9183008; maja.boekeler@web.de
Juniorinnen U15 2
MF: Celia Haas

m 01702968446; celia_haas@outlook.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mller, Emmy
Lucke, Annabell
Jaggle, Laura

(SG mit Cannstatter TC )

Hug, Carla
Boekeler, Juna
Sittel, Florentine
Haas, Celia
Zastrow, Smilla
Heinz, Kinga
Recknagel, Emilia
Vogel, Lilly

Possl, Aurelia
Weckerle, Charlotte
Schiitz, Florentine
Bohn, Luise
Martin, Mira
Schaefer, Leonie
Widmann, Tilda
Widmann, Nela
Struck, Henriette
Kramer, Carla
Nitsche, Anouk
Temelkov, Sara Marie
Nitsche, Lisa-Marie

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20952567
20950298
20953920

20955104
21301098
21053302
20957136
21054909
21056896
21106405
21300333
21300334
20952566
21054965
21054929
21061284
21204068
21401975
21208099
21305253
21208716
21054976
20963843
21201097

LK DR Info
LK2,0 D329

LK5,0

LK10,0

LK13,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

25 Heinz, Nawojka

26 Stradinger, Leni

27 Langer, Sophia

28 Zorn, Maria

29 Kirschkamp, Lina
30 Taube, Charlotte
31 Scheffler, Marlene Louise
32 Feise, Louisa

33 Ciliax, Lea Marie
34 Holtz, Stella

35 Klein, Viviane

36 Déttinger, Charlotte
37 Strohmeier, Lilly

38 Kosar, Malika Kayla

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
21206921
21207001
20952581
21102710
21208095
21305066
21403474
21501581
21403382
21600917
21305152
20962644
20958872
21407265

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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